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THANK YOU FOR
CHECKING YOUR AD!!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press 
cannot be responsible for the cost of more than 
one incorrect insertion. Any errors in the  Clas-
sified  Section should be called to the attention of 
the  Classified Department after the FIRST inser-
tion. Adjustments  are  made  to  the  degree the  
error reduced the value of the ad.

DEADLINES
For Wednesday and Friday papers are:

MONDAY at 4:00 pm for WEDNESDAY edition
THURSDAY at 12:00 pm for FRIDAY edition

CALL: 905-873-0301
classified@independentfreepress.com

Monday to Friday 8:30am - 4:30pm
www.independentfreepress.com

31 NORTH RIDGE CRESCENT
Georgetown

4-bedroom, 4 bath, 2,950 sq.ft., 9 foot ceilings, 10 
minutes from 401. Huge lot with mature landscap-
ing, stone walkways, granite steps, in-ground pool.
Flexible closing in June.

Go to: www.propertysold.ca/749
for photos, map and information.

Asking $574,900      Call: 905-702-7663

100 Houses For Sale

BRIGHT cheery  3-bed-
room, 2-storey in Acton.
$213,900 for quick sale.
Mortgage $1,020 month-
ly. Beautiful oak floors.
Fenced yard. Great 
neighbourhood. 519-766-
0498 or 519-763-4000.

HOMESELLERS KIT
Free Special Report + 

BONUS DVD
Should do and not do;
establish your selling 
price; quick and easy

fix-ups and much more…
To order, call

1-866-234-3310
and enter ID#5001

(talk to no one)
call 24 hours a day

7 days a week.
RE/MAX Real Estate Centre, Inc.

MILTON 3-bdrm semi 
3-years old, 1585 sq. ft.
single garage, 2-car park-
ing/driveway, 2nd floor 
laundry, $288,000. Call 
905-864-8571 or 905-
458-4112.

MILTON 4-bedroom 
home, estate lot almost 
1/2-acre. Ideal for doctor 
or professional use. 1-
859-259-9341.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close 
to Super Centre.
Available April 30th.
$1,700 net/month. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

6-BAY garage, 
3,000sq.ft. on 1/2-acre 
with fenced yard.
Bronte/Main area. 905-
875-1150.

100 Houses For Sale

150 Office/Business
Space

GEORGETOWN
Prime office,

retail, industrial space.
Excellent exposure on 
Guelph Street. 1,800 
sq.ft. complete with of-
fices/washrooms, kitchen 
and bay door. Call 905-
703-1118.

HAIR stylist room for rent 
in salon includes own 
separate entrance, hy-
draulic chair and station, 
sink and 2-waiting chairs.
$650/month. Call Angie 
to enquire 905-702-7905.

160 Business
Opportunities

JOB AT HOME. $487.68 
Weekly. Assemble Prod-
ucts, Mail or Computer 
Work. Free Details 
www.TopJobReview.com 
write CHRJobs: 372 Ri-
deau St, #916, Ottawa 
ON, K1N 1G7 Ref# A15

163 Professional
Directory

REMOVE your criminal 
records Fast. We do Par-
dons +US Waivers. Don't 
be embarrassed. 1-800-
298-5520 government-
pardons.ca

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

1st, 2nd MORTGAGES
100%Financing!Best 

Rates!!
HAVE EQUITY?

CON$OLIDATE DEBT$!
GOOD or BAD Credit OK!

HELPING YOU GET 
BACK ON TRACK!!! (OAC)

TERRA NOVA FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC.
CALL GRACE
416-528-5743

165 Mortgage,
Loans

MORTGAGES
100% self-employed, 

95% NO CREDIT, 
100% discharged

bankrupts, 35-40 year 
amortization.
416-777-0878 

www.
mortgagesolutions.tv

166 Bookkeeping

BOOKKEEPING / AC-
COUNTING Services for 
small and medium sized 
businesses. Personal and 
Corporate Tax Returns.
Call 905-873-2019.

TAX HELP: Let me orga-
nize your 'shoebox' of 
receipts at my bookkeep-
ing rate instead of your 
accountant's rate!

elizabeth@allaccounts
organized.com

or 416-670-4035
Georgetown

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1 2-BEDROOM apart-
ment in Orangeville, in 
upper level of house.
Available now.
$925/month. Call 519-
833-2032.

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, with gas fireplaces 
starting at $675/month 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

2BDRM basement apt.
No noise, no smoking/ 
pets. $875.00. lst/ last & 
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